+44 (0) 203 141 0999
Technical:+44 (0) 203 141 0982
PROLINE Digital High Temperature
Cable (TH185-100/200/500/1000)
Proline Digital Linear Heat Detection Cable uses fixed
temperature detection technology to provide an easy method

Sea Water ••••• ••••• •••••
Sodium Peroxide ••••• ••• ••
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
TH185-100 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon Red, 185°C Alarm Temp, UL, 100m
TH185-200 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon Red, 185°C Alarm Temp, UL, 200m
TH185-500 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon Red, 185°C Alarm Temp, UL, 500m
TH185-1000 Digital LHD Cable, Nylon Red, 185°C Alarm Temp, UL, 1000m